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Группа No 1    9:00    podium

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕВОСТЬЯНОВА Анна МОС  2  1  V  1  0  2 0.167 -15 11 6

САУТИЕВА Диана СПБ  V  V  V  1  0  1 0.500 -1 17 4

МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  V  0  V  V  0  1 0.500 -7 16 5

КРЫЛОВА Алина МОС  1  1  3  1  1  0 0.000 -23 7 7

ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ  V  V  4  V  0  4 0.500 5 23 3

ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 26 2

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 26 2

ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ  3  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 3 21 4

БЕЛОВА Дарья САМ  0  0  4  2  0  2 0.000 -22 8 7

БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС  3  2  V  2  0  4 0.167 -13 16 6

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ  2  1  V  V  3  3 0.333 -5 19 5

ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 2 22 3

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОМАКИНА Мария МОС  0  0  0  2  0  3 0.000 -25 5 7

ПРОШКИНА Дарья СПБ  V  2  V  V  0  V 0.667 6 22 3

TOTSIKAVA Alesia BLR  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 26 2

КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС  V  3  2  2  2  2 0.167 -9 16 6

АХМЕТШИНА Кристина СПБ  V  0  4  V  1  V 0.500 0 20 4

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

СТАНЧИЦ Карина МОО  V  3  3  V  1  1 0.333 -7 18 5

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  0  V  2  V  0  3 0.333 -7 15 5

АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ  V  V  3  2  1  V 0.500 3 21 3

MUKANOVA Alua KAZ  1  3  0  1  2  V 0.167 -14 12 7

ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС V4 V4  V  V  1  3 0.667 4 22 2

НЕФЕДОВА София СПБ  2  V  V  3  0  V 0.500 1 20 4

КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА  V  1  1  V  1  1 0.333 -12 14 6

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУРОЧКИНА Виктория СПБ  V  0  V  2  V  0 0.500 0 17 4

БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС  2  1  4  4  3  4 0.000 -12 18 7

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1

ЮНЕМАН Ангелина СПБ  0  V  2  4 V4  0 0.333 -11 15 5

НЕУШКИНА Анастасия МОС  V  V  0  V  V  3 0.667 2 23 3

ГОНТАРЕНКО Анастасия РОС  0  V  0  2  1  0 0.167 -19 8 6

ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС  2  2 V4  3  2  V 0.333 -6 18 6

РЕБРОВА Арина СПБ  V  V  V  1  1  2 0.500 -2 19 4

KARABTSOVA Kseniya BLR  V  4 V4  2  2  V 0.500 2 22 3

БОРОВАЯ Дарья МОС  0  0  3  3  1  0 0.000 -21 7 7

БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 7 25 2

ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ  4  V  0  V  4  0 0.333 -4 18 5

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада МОС  0  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -28 2 7

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 26 2

НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ  3  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 -1 21 4

СМИРНОВА Дария МОС  1  V  0  2  1  V 0.333 -9 14 5

НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 11 25 3

КРАВЦОВА Аврора ВРЖ  0  V  1  4  3  1 0.167 -12 14 6

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС  2  V  V  4  V  2 0.500 4 23 4

ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 6 20 3

БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ  0  1  0  2  3  0 0.000 -24 6 7

МУРАШКО Купава МОС  0  1  V  3  2  0 0.167 -14 11 6

БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  4  0  V  V  1  1 0.333 -9 16 5

НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

Группа No 9    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1

АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР  4  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 0 23 4

ТАТАРУ Кира СПБ  3  4  V  2  V  1 0.333 -5 20 5

ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС  4  2  2  1  V  0 0.167 -13 14 6

ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2

ЗУБАРЕВА Виктория ВРЖ  4  2  3  2  1  1 0.000 -17 13 7

НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 10 24 3

Группа No 10    9:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  V  V  2  1  2  1 0.333 -6 16 5

КИРАГОСЯН Анастасия РОС  0  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -26 3 7

ФЕДУЛОВА Анастасия САМ  2  V  2  3  2  3 0.167 -8 17 6

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС  V V4  V  1  4  0 0.500 -3 19 4

ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА  V  V  V  V  0  2 0.667 4 22 3

АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 15 26 2
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Группа No 11    9:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Ксения МОС  2  X  3  V  1  V 0.400 -6 16 4

MIZHULIOVA Darya BLR  V  X  4  2  4  3 0.200 -4 18 6

ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  X  V  4  4 0.600 3 23 2

ТИМИНА Анна МОО  4  V  X  3  0  V 0.400 -1 17 3

САФИНА Дарья БАШ  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПБ  3  V  X  V  1  1 0.400 -7 15 5

Группа No 12    9:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья МОС  V  0  V  V  1  2 0.500 -3 18 4

МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ  4  4  V  V  2  4 0.333 -2 24 5

ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

АВДОНИНА Евангелина МОС  0  3  2  2  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7

ЗАПОРОЦКОВА Анна СПБ  2  3  1  V  1  3 0.167 -12 15 6

ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 2

ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  V  V  0  V  V  1 0.667 1 21 3

Группа No 13    9:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФИРСОВА София СПБ  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 6 23 4

БОРОДИНА Ника РОС  0  1  0  1  0  2 0.000 -26 4 7

ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  2  V  3  V  4  V 0.500 5 24 5

ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ V4  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 28 2

МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ  1  V  1  1  0  4 0.167 -14 12 6

УСКОВА Алиса МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 1 23 3

Группа No 14    9:00    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СПБ  V  0  0  0  V  3 0.333 -13 13 5

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Софья МОС  4  3  2  2  V  3 0.167 -8 19 6

КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

ЧЕЧИК Полина СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 7 25 3

КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  V  V  1  4  V  0 0.500 0 20 4

ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО  2  2  1  2  3  3 0.000 -17 13 7

ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 8 25 2

Группа No 15    9:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНЦИФЕРОВА Златаслава МОС  4  V  1  1  0  2 0.167 -16 13 7

BULAUKINA Kseniya BLR  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 6 24 3

БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  4  4  V  3  2  V 0.333 -1 23 5

КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  0  0  1  V  V 0.500 -6 16 4

ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 2

ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 1

КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ  V  0  4  3  1  1 0.167 -13 14 6
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Группа No 16    9:00    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Дана МОС  V  0  3  1  0  V 0.333 -9 14 5

САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР  3  2  2  0  2  2 0.000 -19 11 7

КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 14 26 1

ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2

АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 14 28 3

ПУНЬКО Анна РОС  V  V  V  1  3  4 0.500 5 23 4

ALMATKYZY Amira KAZ  0  V  0  0  0  V 0.333 -16 10 6

Группа No 17    9:00    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОПОВА Варвара МОС  3  2  1  3  0  3 0.000 -18 12 7

СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  V  3  V  V  3  3 0.500 0 24 5

ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 1

ФРОЛОВА Таисия МОС  V  2  V  V  4  2 0.500 1 23 4

ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ  V  4  2  4  2  0 0.167 -11 17 6

ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 6 25 3

YASKEVICH Viktoryia BLR  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2

Группа No 18    9:00    Дорожка 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2

РУССКИХ Алена КУР  1  V  V  V  0  2 0.500 -3 18 5

КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 25 3

СУХАРЕВА Дарья МОС  2  1  1  2  2  3 0.000 -19 11 7

ПОПОВА Мария МОО  1  3  4  V  2  0 0.167 -12 15 6

МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ  3  V  1  V  V  1 0.500 0 20 4

Группа No 19    9:00    Дорожка 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЧЕТКОВА Евгения СПБ  V  1  0  3  1  1 0.167 -14 11 6

ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО  1  1  0  2  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7

ГУКАСЯН Ариана МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 7 25 3

СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  3  V  0  3 0.500 3 21 4

КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР V4  V  3  3  1  3 0.333 -6 19 5

ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2

Группа No 20    9:00    Дорожка 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СПБ  2  3  V  V  1  2 0.333 -4 18 4

САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  V  0  3  4  2  V 0.333 -5 19 5

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 15 26 1

СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ  2  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -10 15 6

МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО  0  V  1  2  0  2 0.167 -19 10 7

НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 11 24 3

ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
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Группа No 21    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САВКАЕВА Арина МОС  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 2

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 25 3

ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 28 1

СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС  2  2  2  V  3  V 0.333 -8 19 5

ГЛАЗКОВА Арина СПБ  2  4  4  4  4  V 0.167 -3 23 6

КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 26 4

ЯФАРОВА Сабина САМ  0  2  2  3  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7

Группа No 22    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ  2  0  V  0  V  V 0.500 -3 17 4

НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 3

ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ  0  V  1  1  3  V 0.333 -8 15 5

КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.667 14 26 2

КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга МОС  2  2  0  V  0  2 0.167 -17 11 7

ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ  3  4  1  1  1  V 0.167 -12 15 6

Группа No 23    Дорожка 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДУДНИК Василиса МОС  0  0  0  1  V  V 0.333 -13 11 5

ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 3

ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 13 26 2

ОЖКАЛО Ника МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 25 3

ЛИТВИНОВА Арина ЧЕЛ  3  3  0  2  1  0 0.000 -21 9 7

АЛЕКСЕЕВА Дарья КУР  1  0  1  4  1  V 0.167 -13 12 6

Группа No 24    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

ШКОДА Анастасия РОС  2  2  V  3  V 0.400 -4 17 4

ЧЕРНЫШОВА Диана КУР  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 3 19 3

ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  3  3  2  3  V 0.200 -4 16 5

ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2

KHOMBAK Emiliya BLR  2  3  2  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6

Группа No 25    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС  4  V  V  3  2 0.400 -1 19 4

ИОНИНА Иллария МОС  V  0  V  3  2 0.400 -6 15 5

КУМАНИ Камилла КУР  3  V  V V4 V4 0.800 10 21 2

БЕЛОВА Варвара МОО  2  2  1  1  2 0.000 -17 8 6

САФАРЯН Александра СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 1

ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА  V  V  2  V  0 0.600 2 17 3
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Группа No 26    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРДЮГ София МОС  1  1  4  1  V 0.200 -12 12 5

ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 9 21 3

ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  V  4  1  3  V 0.400 -4 18 4

ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 2

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ  4  0  0  3  1 0.000 -17 8 6

Группа No 27    Дорожка 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2

СИНЯЕВА Александра ТАТ  1  4  V  V  V 0.600 3 20 3

БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

ТРУБИЦЫНА Елизавета ВРЖ  3  1  0  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6

ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира СПБ  0  3  3  V  4 0.200 -7 15 5

ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС  2  3  4  V  V 0.400 -1 19 4

Группа No 28    podium

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 14 21 2

КОСИНОВА Агата КУР  0  0  1  V  V 0.400 -5 11 4

МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 3 17 3

AKTAYEVA Sofiya KAZ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  1  1  4  1  V 0.200 -9 12 5

МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -23 2 6
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1 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 1.000 28 30 квалифицированных

2 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 1.000 26 30 квалифицированных

3 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных

3 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных

3 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных

6 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных

6 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных

6 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных

9 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных

9 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных

9 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных

12 ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных

13 AKTAYEVA Sofiya KAZ 1.000 20 25 квалифицированных

14 ИВАНОВА Доминика КУР 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных

15 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных

16 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных

17 ОЖКАЛО Ника МОС 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных

18 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 1.000 12 28 квалифицированных

19 БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных

19 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса МОО 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных

21 АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья МОС 1.000 10 30 квалифицированных

22 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 0.833 19 29 квалифицированных

23 МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА 0.833 16 29 квалифицированных

23 УСКОВА Алиса МОС 0.833 16 29 квалифицированных

25 ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС 0.833 16 28 квалифицированных

26 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных

27 АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.833 15 26 квалифицированных

27 КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ 0.833 15 26 квалифицированных

27 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.833 15 26 квалифицированных

30 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0.833 14 27 квалифицированных

31 ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА 0.833 14 26 квалифицированных

31 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ 0.833 14 26 квалифицированных

33 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных

34 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.833 13 26 квалифицированных

34 КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС 0.833 13 26 квалифицированных

36 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных

37 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных

37 ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных

39 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных

39 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных

41 YASKEVICH Viktoryia BLR 0.833 11 26 квалифицированных

41 ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС 0.833 11 26 квалифицированных

43 TOTSIKAVA Alesia BLR 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных

44 ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ 0.833 8 25 квалифицированных

45 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.833 7 25 квалифицированных

46 ПЕТРЕНЕВА Вероника МОС 0.800 14 21 квалифицированных

47 САФАРЯН Александра СПБ 0.800 12 23 квалифицированных

48 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 0.800 11 23 квалифицированных

49 БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА 0.800 11 22 квалифицированных

50 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 0.800 10 21 квалифицированных

51 ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА 0.800 7 21 квалифицированных

52 АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ 0.667 14 28 квалифицированных

53 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 0.667 14 26 квалифицированных
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54 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 0.667 13 26 квалифицированных

55 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.667 11 25 квалифицированных

56 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 0.667 11 24 квалифицированных

57 ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных

57 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных

59 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0.667 10 24 квалифицированных

60 САВКАЕВА Арина МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных

61 ГУКАСЯН Ариана МОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных

61 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных

61 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных

61 ЧЕЧИК Полина СПБ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных

65 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных

66 BULAUKINA Kseniya BLR 0.667 6 24 квалифицированных

67 ПРОШКИНА Дарья СПБ 0.667 6 22 квалифицированных

68 ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных

69 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.667 4 26 квалифицированных

70 ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС 0.667 4 22 квалифицированных

70 САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА 0.667 4 22 квалифицированных

72 НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО 0.667 3 23 квалифицированных

73 НЕУШКИНА Анастасия МОС 0.667 2 23 квалифицированных

74 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 0.667 2 22 квалифицированных

75 МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА 0.667 1 23 квалифицированных

76 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 0.667 1 21 квалифицированных

77 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 0.600 9 21 квалифицированных

78 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 0.600 3 23 квалифицированных

79 СИНЯЕВА Александра ТАТ 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных

80 ЧЕРНЫШОВА Диана КУР 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных

81 МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ 0.600 3 17 квалифицированных

82 ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА 0.600 2 17 квалифицированных

83 ФИРСОВА София СПБ 0.500 6 23 квалифицированных

84 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0.500 5 24 квалифицированных

85 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ 0.500 5 23 квалифицированных

85 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 0.500 5 23 квалифицированных

87 БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.500 4 23 квалифицированных

88 АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных

88 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных

88 СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных

91 KARABTSOVA Kseniya BLR 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных

92 ФРОЛОВА Таисия МОС 0.500 1 23 квалифицированных

93 НЕФЕДОВА София СПБ 0.500 1 20 квалифицированных

94 СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ 0.500 0 24 квалифицированных

95 АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР 0.500 0 23 квалифицированных

96 АХМЕТШИНА Кристина СПБ 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных

96 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных

96 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных

99 КУРОЧКИНА Виктория СПБ 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных

100 НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных

101 САУТИЕВА Диана СПБ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных

102 РЕБРОВА Арина СПБ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицированных

103 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС 0.500 -3 19 квалифицированных

104 МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья МОС 0.500 -3 18 квалифицированных

104 РУССКИХ Алена КУР 0.500 -3 18 квалифицированных

106 ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицированных
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107 КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.500 -6 16 квалифицированных

108 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 0.500 -7 16 квалифицированных

109 ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных

109 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных

111 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0.400 -1 17 квалифицированных

112 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 0.400 -4 18 квалифицированных

113 ШКОДА Анастасия РОС 0.400 -4 17 квалифицированных

114 КОСИНОВА Агата КУР 0.400 -5 11 квалифицированных

115 СМИРНОВА Ксения МОС 0.400 -6 16 квалифицированных

116 ИОНИНА Иллария МОС 0.400 -6 15 квалифицированных

117 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.400 -7 15 квалифицированных

118 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицированных

119 МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.333 -2 24 квалифицированных

120 ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СПБ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных

120 ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных

122 ТАТАРУ Кира СПБ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных

123 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных

123 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных

125 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария КУР 0.333 -6 19 квалифицированных

126 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара МОС 0.333 -6 18 квалифицированных

127 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0.333 -6 16 квалифицированных

128 СТАНЧИЦ Карина МОО 0.333 -7 18 квалифицированных

129 СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -7 15 квалифицированных

130 СНЕГИРЕВА Ксения МОС 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированных

131 КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ 0.333 -8 15 квалифицированных

132 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0.333 -9 16 квалифицированных

133 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Дана МОС 0.333 -9 14 квалифицированных

133 СМИРНОВА Дария МОС 0.333 -9 14 квалифицированных

135 СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ 0.333 -10 15 квалифицированных

136 ЮНЕМАН Ангелина СПБ 0.333 -11 15 квалифицированных

137 МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА 0.333 -12 14 квалифицированных

138 БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СПБ 0.333 -13 13 квалифицированных

139 ДУДНИК Василиса МОС 0.333 -13 11 квалифицированных

140 ALMATKYZY Amira KAZ 0.333 -16 10 квалифицированных

141 MIZHULIOVA Darya BLR 0.200 -4 18 квалифицированных

142 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0.200 -4 16 квалифицированных

143 ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира СПБ 0.200 -7 15 квалифицированных

144 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 0.200 -9 12 квалифицированных

145 БОРДЮГ София МОС 0.200 -12 12 выбывший

146 ГЛАЗКОВА Арина СПБ 0.167 -3 23 выбывший

147 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Софья МОС 0.167 -8 19 выбывший

148 ФЕДУЛОВА Анастасия САМ 0.167 -8 17 выбывший

149 КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС 0.167 -9 16 выбывший

150 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший

151 ЗАПОРОЦКОВА Анна СПБ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший

151 ПОПОВА Мария МОО 0.167 -12 15 выбывший

151 ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший

154 КРАВЦОВА Аврора ВРЖ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший

155 БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС 0.167 -13 16 выбывший

156 ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС 0.167 -13 14 выбывший

156 КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ 0.167 -13 14 выбывший

158 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Дарья КУР 0.167 -13 12 выбывший

159 MUKANOVA Alua KAZ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
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159 МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший

161 КОЧЕТКОВА Евгения СПБ 0.167 -14 11 выбывший

161 МУРАШКО Купава МОС 0.167 -14 11 выбывший

163 СЕВОСТЬЯНОВА Анна МОС 0.167 -15 11 выбывший

164 АНЦИФЕРОВА Златаслава МОС 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

165 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга МОС 0.167 -17 11 выбывший

166 МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО 0.167 -19 10 выбывший

167 ГОНТАРЕНКО Анастасия РОС 0.167 -19 8 выбывший

168 БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС 0.000 -12 18 выбывший

169 ЗУБАРЕВА Виктория ВРЖ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

169 ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

171 БЕЛОВА Варвара МОО 0.000 -17 8 выбывший

171 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший

173 ГОПОВА Варвара МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

174 KHOMBAK Emiliya BLR 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

174 ТРУБИЦЫНА Елизавета ВРЖ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

176 САЧЕНОК Евгения КУР 0.000 -19 11 выбывший

176 СУХАРЕВА Дарья МОС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший

178 ЯФАРОВА Сабина САМ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

179 ЛИТВИНОВА Арина ЧЕЛ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

180 БОРОВАЯ Дарья МОС 0.000 -21 7 выбывший

181 АВДОНИНА Евангелина МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

181 БЕЛОВА Дарья САМ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

183 КРЫЛОВА Алина МОС 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

184 МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО 0.000 -23 2 выбывший

185 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

186 ЛОМАКИНА Мария МОС 0.000 -25 5 выбывший

187 БОРОДИНА Ника РОС 0.000 -26 4 выбывший

187 ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО 0.000 -26 4 выбывший

189 КИРАГОСЯН Анастасия РОС 0.000 -26 3 выбывший

190 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада МОС 0.000 -28 2 выбывший

ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС dnf DNF
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